
Danapur - Bikaner Special Fare Summer Special/04722 - Exp - NWR 
CUR/Churu Junction to RTGH/Ratangarh Junction 

1h 0m - 43 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DNR Danapur 16:20 0 1 0 67 54 ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 39 79 59 ECR
3 BXR Buxar 17:49 17:51 2m 0 1 108 49 68 ECR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 202 18 79 ECR

5 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 1 220 60 77 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 521 66 124 NR
7 BE Bareilly Junction 06:14 06:16 2m 0 2 756 58 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 07:50 07:58 8m 0 2 846 57 193 NR
9 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 10:27 10:29 2m 0 2 987 24 217 NR
10 DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:20 11:35 15m 2 1007 30 219 NR
11 DEC Delhi Cantt. 12:03 12:05 2m 0 2 1021 33 217 NR
12 GGN Gurgaon 12:36 12:38 2m 1 2 1038 27 214 NR
13 RE Rewari Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 1089 58 NWR
14 MHRG Mahendragarh 15:27 15:29 2m 0 2 1140 60 NWR
15 LHU Loharu Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 2 1181 33 NWR
16 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 2 1231 37 NWR
17 CUR Churu Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1288 43 NWR
18 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1331 60 NWR
19 RJR Rajaldesar 20:52 20:54 2m 0 2 1348 78 307 NWR
20 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 21:30 21:32 2m 0 2 1395 34 272 NWR
21 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:40 0 2 1468 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (02:12)

Sep 01 2024 (02:12)

1

1


